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Wednesday March 12 Hawks vs Panthers 6:30pm 7:30pm Rodney Green Arenas

Thursday March 13 Whai vs Rams 6:30pm 7:30pm Mercury Baypark

Friday March 14 Nuggets vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm Edgar Centre

Saturday March 15 Hawks vs Jets 3:00pm 4:00pm Rodney Green Arenas

Saturday March 15 Tuatara vs Bulls 6:30pm 7:30pm Eventfinda Stadium

Sunday March 16 Saints vs Airs 2:00pm 3:00pm TSB Arena

Sunday March 16 Rams vs Giants 5:30pm 6:30pm Cowles Arena

Monday March 17 Bulls vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Tuesday March 18 Airs vs Jets 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Stadium

Wednesday March 19 Whai vs Nuggets 6:30pm 7:30pm TBC

Thursday March 20 Giants vs Saints 6:30pm 7:30pm Trafalgar Centre

Friday March 21 Panthers vs Bulls 6:30pm 7:30pm Pulman Arena

Friday March 21 Hawks vs Nuggets 6:30pm 7:30pm Rodney Green Arenas

Saturday March 22 Rams vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm Cowles Stadium

Sunday March 23 Bulls vs Hawks 12:00pm 1:00pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Sunday March 23 Tuatara vs Airs 2:00pm 3:00pm Eventfinda Stadium

Sunday March 23 Panthers vs Jets 5:30pm 6:30pm Pulman Arena

Tuesday March 25 Whai vs Tuatara 6:30pm 7:30pm Mercury Baypark

Wednesday March 26 Saints vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Arena

Thursday March 27 Nuggets vs Jets 6:30pm 7:30pm Edgar Centre

Friday March 28 Panthers vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm Pulman Arena

Friday March 28 Giants vs Bulls 6:30pm 7:30pm Trafalgar Centre

Saturday March 29 Airs vs Hawks 3:00pm 4:00pm TBC

Saturday March 29 Sharks vs Jets 6:30pm  7:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Sunday March 30 Rams vs Saints 2:00pm 3:00pm Cowles Arena

Sunday March 30 Tuatara vs Giants 5:30pm 6:30pm Eventfinda Stadium

VENUESAL’S NBLRAPID LEAGUEGAMEDATE



TEAMSVENUESAL’S NBLRAPID LEAGUEGAMEDATE

AMp’D APRIL
Wednesday April 2 Airs vs Rams 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Stadium

Thursday April 3 Saints vs Bulls 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Arena

Friday April 4 Panthers vs Nuggets 6:30pm 7:30pm Pulman Arena

Friday April 4 Sharks vs Tuatara 6:30pm 7:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Saturday April 5 Giants vs Airs 3:00pm 4:00pm Trafalgar Centre

Saturday April 5 Whai vs Hawks 6:30pm 7:30pm Mercury Baypark

Sunday April 6 Nuggets vs Tuatara 12:00pm 1:00pm Edgar Centre

Sunday April 6 Jets vs Saints 2:00pm 3:00pm Fly Palmy Arena

Sunday April 6 Panthers vs Sharks 5:30pm 6:30pm Pulman Arena

Wednesday April 9 Bulls vs Rams 6:30pm 7:30pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Thursday April 10 Sharks vs Saints 6:30pm 7:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Friday April 11 Tuatara vs Panthers 6:30pm 7:30pm Eventfinda Stadium

Friday April 11 Rams vs Jets 6:30pm 7:30pm Cowles Stadium

Saturday April 12 Nuggets vs Saints 3:00pm 4:00pm Edgar Centre

Saturday April 12 Giants vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm Trafalgar Centre

Sunday April 13 Tuatara vs Hawks 2:00pm 3:00pm Eventfinda Stadium

Sunday April 13 Jets vs Airs 5:30pm 6:30pm Fly Palmy Arena

Tuesday April 15 Panthers vs Hawks 6:30pm 7:30pm Pulman Arena

Wednesday April 16 Nuggets vs Bulls 6:30pm 7:30pm Edgar Centre

Thursday April 17 Whai vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm Mercury Baypark

Friday April 18 Jets vs Hawks 6:30pm 7:30pm Fly Palmy Arena

Saturday April 19 Bulls vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Sunday April 20 Rams vs Nuggets 2:00pm 3:00pm Cowles Stadium

Monday April 21 Saints vs Giants 2:00pm 3:00pm TSB Arena

Monday April 21 Airs vs Tuatara 5:30pm 6:30pm TSB Stadium

Thursday April 24 Jets vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm Fly Palmy Arena

Friday April 25 Hawks vs Bulls 2:00pm 3:00pm Rodney Green Arenas

Friday April 25 Sharks vs Giants 5:30pm 6:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Saturday April 26 Jets vs Panthers 12:30pm 1:30pm Fly Palmy Arena

Saturday April 26 Tuatara vs Rams 3:30pm 4:30pm Eventfinda Stadium

Saturday April 26 Airs vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Stadium

Sunday April 27 Saints vs Hawks 2:00pm 3:00pm TSB Arena

Sunday April 27 Nuggets vs Giants 5:30pm 6:30pm Edgar Centre

Tuesday April 29 Panthers vs Rams 6:30pm 7:30pm Pulman Arena

Wednesday April 30 Tuatara vs Nuggets 6:30pm 7:30pm Eventfinda Stadium



TEAMSVENUESAL’S NBLRAPID LEAGUEGAMEDATE TEAMSVENUESAL’S NBLRAPID LEAGUEGAMEDATE

MANA MAY
Thursday May 1 Hawks vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm Rodney Green Arenas

Friday May 2 Bulls vs Nuggets 6:30pm 7:30pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Saturday May 3 Airs vs Saints 3:00pm 4:00pm TSB Stadium

Saturday May 3 Sharks vs Rams 6:30pm 7:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Sunday May 4 Jets vs Giants 2:00pm 3:00pm Fly Palmy Arena

Monday May 5 Trade Window open, International Break begins

Mon May 5 – 12 International Break

Monday May 12 Trade Window closes, International Break ends

Wednesday May 14 Sharks vs Panthers 6:30pm 7:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Thursday May 15 Whai vs Airs 6:30pm 7:30pm Mercury Baypark

Friday May 16 Nuggets vs Panthers 6:30pm 7:30pm Edgar Centre

Friday May 16 Hawks vs Giants 6:30pm 7:30pm Rodney Green Arenas

Saturday May 17 Rams vs Tuatara 3:00pm 4:00pm Cowles Stadium

Saturday May 17 Saints vs Jets 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Arena

Sunday May 18 Bulls vs Giants 2:00pm 3:00pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Sunday May 18 Sharks vs Nuggets 5:30pm 6:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Tuesday May 20 Whai vs Panthers 6:30pm 7:30pm Mercury Bay Arena

Wednesday May 21 Airs vs Bulls 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Stadium

Thursday May 22 Sharks vs Hawks 6:30pm 7:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Friday May 23 Whai vs Saints 6:30pm 7:30pm TBC

Saturday May 24 Giants vs Rams 3:00pm 4:00pm Trafalgar Centre

Saturday May 24 Nuggets vs Hawks 6:30pm 7:30pm Edgar Centre

Sunday May 25 Jets vs Bulls 12:00pm 1:00pm Fly Palmy Arena

Sunday May 25 Tuatara vs Saints 2:00pm 3:00pm Eventfinda Stadium

Sunday May 25 Panthers vs Airs 5:30pm 6:30pm Pulman Arena

Tuesday May 27 Saints vs Panthers 6:30pm 7:30pm Te Rauparaha Arena

Wednesday May 28 Jets vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Hub

Thursday May 29 Whai vs Bulls 6:30pm 7:30pm TBC

Friday May 30 Airs vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Stadium

Saturday May 31 Saints vs Nuggets 3:00pm 4:00pm Te Rauparaha Arena

Saturday May 31 Rams vs Hawks 6:30pm 7:30pm Cowles Stadium
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JAMMIN’ JUNE
Sunday June 1 Bulls vs Tuatara 2:00pm 3:00pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Sunday June 1 Airs vs Panthers 5:30pm 6:30pm TSB Stadium

Monday June 2 Giants vs Hawks 3:00pm 4:00pm Trafalgar Centre

Wednesday June 4 Bulls vs Saints 6:30pm 7:30pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Thursday June 5 Sharks vs Airs 6:30pm 7:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Friday June 6 Whai vs Giants 6:30pm 7:30pm Mercury Baypark

Saturday June 7 Hawks vs Rams 3:00pm 4:00pm Rodney Green Arenas

Saturday June 7 Nuggets vs Airs 6:30pm 7:30pm Edgar Centre

Sunday June 8 Giants vs Jets 12:00pm 1:00pm Trafalgar Centre

Sunday June 8 Tuatara vs Whai 2:00pm 3:00pm Eventfinda Stadium

Sunday June 8 Bulls vs Panthers 5:30pm 6:30pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Wednesday June 11 Rams vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm Cowles Stadium

Thursday June 12 Jets vs Tuatara 6:30pm 7:30pm Fly Palmy Arena

Friday June 13 Giants vs Nuggets 6:30pm 7:30pm Trafalgar Centre

Saturday June 14 Rams vs Panthers 3:00pm 4:00pm Cowles Stadium

Saturday June 14 Saints vs Tuatara 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Arena

Sunday June 15 Hawks vs Airs 2:00pm 3:00pm Rodney Green Arenas

Sunday June 15 Sharks vs Bulls 5:30pm 6:30pm ILT Stadium Southland

Wednesday June 18 Airs vs Giants 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Stadium

Thursday June 19 Nuggets vs Rams 6:30pm 7:30pm Edgar Centre

Friday June 20 Hawks vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm Rodney Green Arenas

Saturday June 21 Panthers vs Giants 1:30pm 2:30pm Pulman Arena

Saturday June 21 Bulls vs Airs 3:30pm 4:30pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Saturday June 21 Saints vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Arena

Sunday June 22 Tuatara vs Sharks 2:00pm 3:00pm Eventfinda Stadium

Sunday June 22 Jets vs Rams 5:30pm 6:30pm Fly Palmy Arena

Wednesday June 25 Giants vs Tuatara 6:30pm 7:30pm Trafalgar Centre

Thursday June 26 Bulls vs Jets 6:30pm 7:30pm Franklin Pool & Leisure

Friday June 27 Nuggets vs Whai 6:30pm 7:30pm Edgar Centre

Saturday June 28 Giants vs Panthers 1:30pm 2:30pm Trafalgar Centre

Saturday June 28 Hawks vs Saints 3:30pm 4:30pm Rodney Green Arenas
Saturday June 28 Tuatara vs Jets 6:30pm 7:30pm Eventfinda Stadium

Sunday June 29 Rams vs Airs 2:00pm 3:00pm Cowles Stadium

Sunday June 29 Sharks vs Whai 5:30pm 6:30pm ILT Stadium Southland
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FINAL COUNTDOWN
Tuesday July 1 Panthers vs Tuatara 6:30pm 7:30pm Pulman Arena

Tuesday July 1 Saints vs Rams 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Arena

Wednesday July 2 Whai vs Jets 6:30pm 7:30pm Mercury Baypark

Thursday July 3 Giants vs Sharks 6:30pm 7:30pm Trafalgar Centre

Friday July 4 Airs vs Nuggets 6:30pm 7:30pm TSB Stadium

Saturday July 5 Panthers vs Saints 3:00pm 4:00pm Pulman Arena

Saturday July 5 Hawks vs Tuatara 6:30pm 7:30pm Rodney Green Arenas

Sunday July 6 Jets vs Nuggets 2:00pm 3:00pm Fly Palmy Arena

Sunday July 6 Rams vs Bulls 5:30pm 6:30pm Cowles Stadium

Wednesday July 9* Play-In Final 1 7:30pm TBC TBC

Thursday July 10* Play-In Final 2 7:30pm TBC TBC

Saturday July 12* Semi Final 1 7:30pm TBC TBC

Sunday July 13* Semi Final 2 3:00pm TBC TBC

Sunday July 20 Grand Final 2:30pm TBC TBC

(*) dates and times of Play-In Finals and Semi Finals are subject to change.


